A |

E | F

M10 bolt & washer

stainless steel

~— Upper seal 340x370x15

Upper plate
[ITtem 05-A]
Upper cover
[ITtem 05-B]

M10 bolt & washer

stainless steel

Upper seal 340x370x15
DIN 3760 - AS NBR

M16 socket bolt
11 [L;Eepne‘lr 0p5|&_l'§‘e] / stainless steel 11
DIN 3760 - AS NBR N
7
M16 socket bolt O-ring 670x7
DIN-ISO 3601
| stainless steel \ -
Roll bearing
\ \ FAG 29268E.MB
. Upper seat J
O-ring 670x7 e 05-] \_ Lower seals 340x370x15
10 ) Upper seat DIN 3760 - AS NBR 0
Upper cover [Item 05-C]
[Item 05-B]
9 Lower seals 340x370x15 9
DIN 3760 - AS NBR
|| / \ Shaft casing |
Upper seat [Item 05-D]
[Ttem 05-C]
8 8
7 7
6 \\ 6
Shaft casing
[Item 05-D]
Shaft casing /
Extraction ring [Item 05-D]
[Ttem 05-E]
S )
Extraction ring
\_/ [ITtem 05-E]
v v
Lower seat / | Lower bearing
[Item 05-G] [Item 05-F]
Lower seat \
Litem 05-G] Lower bearing Lower cover M10 bolt & washer
[Item 05-F] [Item 05-H] stainless steel
_— (o) H <> ]
Pos. Item (n°) Material 8
=
\\—/ 05-A | Upper plate (X1) Fe 360 C UNI 70970/82 3
05-B | Upper cover (X1) Fe 360 C UNI 70970/82
2 05-C | Upper seat (X1) Fe 360 C UNI 70970/82 2
05-D | Casing pipe (X1) Fe 360 C UNI 70970/82 o
05-E | Extraction washer (X1) | X2 CrNiMo 17-12 UNI 6900 @D
Lower cover ) ; -,
| [Item 05-H] \ 05-F | Lower bearing (X1) ORKOT Marine (TM) e ' ||
05-G | Lower seat (X1) Fe 360 C UNI 70970/82 -
M10 bolt & washer 05-H | Lower cover (X1) Fe 360 C UNI 70970/82 &
stainless steel DRAFTSMAN = QRSO |-I;?I\IA-I’ZNC')S'I\IONS: :I:0,1|D"‘£EES:3!\‘S mm |E}@2 REV. | DRAWING NR. [sheet : 1/5
1 o | omosan |15 ape| o %™ sopemern] E | K2 = 05/00 |1
SHEET SIZE: — THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT OF: TITLE
.N SHAFT CASING
A2 % Giuseppe A. CORSQ |EXPLODED & ASSEMBLED VIEWS
V PONTE di.AI.{CIHIMEDE Mechanical Engineer KOBQLD 2
INTERNATIONAL Sp.A. Al rights reserved Indonesian Plant
A B [ C D E [ F [ G [ H




